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List of Resource Persons 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. R. Bhatnagar 

 

“Why I Like My Profession: A 

Scientist’s Musings” 

School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rakeshbhatnagar@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rakeshbhatnagar@jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Suman Dhar  Special Centre for Molecular Medicine, 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in  

Prof. Kunal Chakravorty “Hinduism: The Making of a 

Syncretic Religion” 

Centre for Historical Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: shubhrachakrabarti@yahoo.com  

Kunal1861@gmail.com  

Prof. Ashok Vohra 

 

“An Introduction to 

Wittgenstein’s Philosophy” 

Department of Philosophy 

University of Delhi, Delhi – 110007  
 

Prof. Swaran Singh “India China Relations: 

Changing Equations” 

 

 

Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and Disarmament School of 

International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email : ssingh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Rajiv Saxena “Contours  of Cross Cultural 

Translations” 

 

Centre of Spanish, Portuguese, Italian and 

Latin American Studies 

SLL&CS 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

mailto:rakeshbhatnagar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:rakeshbhatnagar@jnu.ac.in
mailto:skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in
mailto:shubhrachakrabarti@yahoo.com
mailto:Kunal1861@gmail.com


New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rsaxena@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rsaxena.jnu@gmail.com 

Kanchan Gupta 

 

Hinduism: the making of a 

syncretic religion” 

B1-101, Stellar Sigma, Plot No. 74, Sigma 

IV, Greater Noida, U.P. 

Email: mail2kgupta@gmail.com  

Dr. Raziuddin Aquil 

 

“History in the Public Domain: 

Political & Religious 

Contestations” 

 

Department of History, University of 

Delhi, Delhi – 110007 

Email: razi.aquil@gmail.com   

 

Dr. Ranjeeta Datta “Devotion & Dissent in Bhakti 

Movements” 

 

Centre for Historical Studies  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ranjeeta.dutta@gmail.com 

Dr. Mayank Kumar 

 

“Environmental History: An 

Interface” 

Satyawati College Evening 

University of Delhi  

Ashok Vihar Phase-III, Delhi -  110052 

Prof. A. P. Dimri 

 

 

“Climate Change” School of Environmental Sciences, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: apdimri@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

apdimri@hotmail.com 

Prof. Deo Prakash  Vidyarthi 

 

“Cloud Computing in 

Education” 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences, 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email:dpv@mail.jnu.ac.in   dpvidyarthi2002

@yahoo.com 

Prof. Sushil Jha 

 

“Recent Trends in 

Neurosciences” 

School of Life Sciences  

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Shonaleeka Kaul 

 

“Women’s Agency in Early 

India” 

Centre for Historical Studies 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: Shonaleeka@gmail.com  

Prof. Najaf Haider  
 

“History & Symbolism in 

Mughal Painting” 
Centre for Historical Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: nhaider@mail.jnu.ac.in 

snajafhaider@gmail.com 

Prof.  Eswaran 

 

" Creativity and Collaboration: 

Experiences of a Teacher-

Scientist 
   

Emeritus Professor & Scientist 

Institute of Unesco DBT 

Regional Centre for Biotechnology 

Gurgaon  

AcSIR 

Email: sv.eswaran@gmail.com  

Prof. Amit Prakash “Democracy, Development & 

Identity” 

Centre for the Study of Law and 

Governance 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110 067 
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Email: 

amit@jnu.ac.in   amitp.ap@gmail.com 

 

Prof. D. K. Lobiyal 

 

 

“API System” School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: 

dkl@mail.jnu.ac.in   lobiyal@gmail.com 

Prof. Surinder Jodhka 

 

 

“Identities” Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: 

jodhka@mail.jnu.ac.in   ssjodhka@yahoo.co

m 

Shri Hindol Sengupta 

 

“The Future of Free Market in 

India” 

 

Flat No. 233, Vigypan Lok Apartment, 

Mayur Vihar Phase – I Ext.  

Delhi – 110091 

Email: hindol.sengupta@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Arnab Mukhopadhyay  National Institute Of Immunology  

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg  

New Delhi-110067 

Email: arnab@nii.ac.in 

Prof. Navin Khanna 

 

  

Prof. Sanjay Sharma 

  

 

From Charity to Philanthropy: 

Modern India 

Dean, Ambedkar University of Delhi 

AUD Kashmere Gate Campus  

Lothian Road, Kashmere Gate,  

Delhi - 110006 

Email:  sanjay@aud.ac.in 

Prof. Gopal Guru “Dalit Politics” Centre for Political Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email:gnguru@mail.jnu.ac.in   gopalguru20

01@gmail.com 

Prof. Bijoy Boruah 

 

“Self & Identity” 

& 

“The manifest image & the 

scientific image” 

 

Indian Institute of Technology 

Department of Humanities and Social 

Sciences,  

MS 611, Hauz Khas, New Delhi – 110016 

Email: Boruah@hss.iitd.ac.in  

Prof. Girish Jha 

 

  

“Computational Sanskrit” 
 

 

Special Centre for Sanskrit Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: girishjha@jnu.ac.in, 

girishjha@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Daksh Lohiya 

 

“Limits to Reductionism” Room 68, Extension Block 

Department of Physics 

University of Delhi 
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Delhi - 110007 

Email: dlohiya@gmail.com   

 

Prof. Ranabir  Chakravarti 

 

“Navigation, Seafaring and 

Seascapes in Indian Ocean” 

Centre for Historical Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: 

ranabirc@mail.jnu.ac.in   ranabirchsjnu@g

mail.com 

 

Ms.Tavleen Singh 

 

 

Panel Discussion 

“Democracy, Education & 

Development in Contemporary 

India” 

 

14 Gauri Apt, 4 Rajesh Pilot  

Lane, ND 110011  

Email: tavleensingh@taveleensingh.com  

Dr. Siddharth Varadarajan 

 

Founding Editor, The Wire 

13, Shaheed Bhagat Singh Marg,  

1st Floor, Gole Market 

New Delhi - 110001 

Email: svaradarajan@gmail.com 

Prof. Naman Ahuja  

 

“The Chandayana: one of the 

earliest illustrated Sufi 

manuscripts of Hindustan” 

School of Arts & Aesthetics 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

 

Prof. Bhagwan Josh  

 

“Colonial State” Centre for Historical Studies 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: bhagwanjosh@hotmail.com 

 

 

Prof. Anupama Roy 

 

 

“Debates on Citizenship” Centre for Political Studies 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: anupamaroy@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

royanupama07@gmail.com 

Dr. Rupesh Chaturvedi  

 

“Research at the Interface of 

Natural & Social Sciences” 

School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rupesh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com  

Prof. Daniel Raveh 

 

 

“Self-Identity & Memory” 

 

 

Jawaharlal Nehru Institute of Advanced 

Study, JNU 

Email: daniraveh@gmail.com 

Dr. Indivar Kamtekar 

 

“Nationalist History and Indian 

Independence” 

Centre for Historical Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email:  indivar@mail.jnu.ac.in,  indivarkamt

ekar@gmail.com  

Prof. Saumen Chattopadhyay 

 

“University Governance” 

 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110001 

Email: saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

mailto:dlohiya@gmail.com
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mailto:ranabirchsjnu@gmail.com
mailto:ranabirchsjnu@gmail.com
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saumen@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Sudhir Chandra 

 

“Rethinking Social Science” Sah Vikas Apartments, 

I.P. Ext., Patparganj, 

Delhi - 1100092 

Email: Chandra.sudhir@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Pius  Malekandathil “Maritime Histories” Centre for Historical Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: 

malekandathil@mail.jnu.ac.in   pius.maleka

ndathil@gmail.com 

Prof. Neeladri Bhattacharya 

 

 

“Why History?” Centre for Historical Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: neeladri@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

neeladri1@gmail.com 

Shri Navtej Johar “The Power & Politics of 

Embodied Practices” 

 

Email: nsjohar@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Gurpreet Mahajan 
 

 “Thinking  Democracy” Centre for Political Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 
  

Dr. Arvind Mishra 

 

“Religion Identity: 

Contemporary Times” 

Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in 

akmishra106@gmail.com  

Dr. Burton Cleetus  Centre for Historical Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: burton@mail.jnu.ac.in  

burtoncleetus@gmail.com 

Prof. Badri Narayan 

 

“Invisibles in Democracy” 

 

Centre for the Study of Discrimination and 

Exclusion  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: badrinarayan.gbpssi@gmail.com  

Dr. Ritu Gaur  Faculty of Life Sciences and Biotechnology,  

South Asian University,  

Akbar Bhawan, Chanakyapuri,  

New Delhi. 110021  

Email: ritugaur31@gmail.com  

rgaur@sau.ac.in 

Prof. Arun Kumar  “Understanding Black  

mailto:Chandra.sudhir@gmail.com
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Economy” 

Prof. Shobhit Mahajan 

 

“Scientific Temper” 

 

Department of Physics & Astrophysics 

University of Delhi  

Delhi – 110007 

Email: shobhit.mahajan@gmail.com  

sm@physics.du.ac.in  

 

 

Prof. Arun Kumar  

 

 

“Understanding Black 

Economy” 

17, National Media Center 

Shankar Chowk, Gurgaon – 122003 

Email: nuramarku@gmail.com 
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mailto:sm@physics.du.ac.in

